APPLICATIONS:
 The Standard Narrow Strip (SLN) Series is ideal for residential, industrial, commercial
and retail applications. This fi xture is also an excellent source of lighting for size
restrictive areas.
CONSTRUCTION:
 Formed from 23 gauge steel, allowing for exceptional strength and durability. The body
is constructed with numerous KOs for ease of installation. End plate quickly snaps into
channels and can also be used for continuous row mounting. Push in style lamp holders

3 ¹⁄₈
LAMP CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING INFORMATION
2”
2 13⁄16”
12 5⁄16” 18 7⁄16”
11 5⁄16” 15 5⁄16”
2 13⁄16” 18 1⁄8” 27 1⁄16”
2”
29 15⁄16”
24 3⁄16”3 11⁄16”
2 7⁄8”
32 ½” 35 ½”
3 ft.2 ft.
4 ft.
SPECIFICATIONS
2’ 3’ 4’
LENGTH: 24” 36” 48”
WIDTH: 3 1/8” 3 1/8” 3 1/8”
DEPTH: 3 1/2” 3 1/2” 3 1/2”
SERIES LAMP QTY LENGTH LAMP WATTAGE EMERGENCY BALLASTVOLTAGE
SLN: SLN Series 1: 1 Lamp 2: 2’
3: 3’
4: 4’
17: 17W T8
 25: 25W T8
 32: 32W T8
A: 120
B: 277V
D: 120-277
BLANK: No options
B1: 500 lumens 1 lamp
 B2: 1400 lumens 1 lamp
 Factory Installed
SLN